





5PM to 9PM

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Contact Person(s):		
Address:		
City:		
Zip Code:	Business Phone:	
Cell Phone:	Email:	
Choose Level (See pg.2 for details.):		
Jublilee King Level \$2,500	T-shirt sizes:	
Jubilee Queen Level \$1,500	T-shirt sizes:	
Royal Court Level \$1,000	_ T-shirt sizes:	
Business Level \$500	T-shirt sizes:	
would like booth space at the festi	val as part of my Sponso	r benefits: Yes No
Citizen(s) Level \$150	T-shirt size:	

Tucker Juneteenth Jubilee 2024 is organized by Citizens for Family Activities in Tucker, LLC, in partnership with Frontline Community Service, Inc.





CITIZENS FOR FAMILY ACTIVITIES IN TUCKER LLC

Federal Tax ID No.: 84-2890975

1503 Sagewood Circle ● Stone Mountain, Georgia 30083 ● Tucker District 1 (404) 389-5163 • www.cfatucker.org



☐ 1 Tucker Juneteenth Jubilee T-shirt





SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

<u>Jubilee King Level: \$2500:</u>
☐ Logo on festival banners & Acknowledgement from the stage
☐ Feature in Social Media Ads leading up to Juneteenth
☐ Opportunity for a representative to give a brief stage address
☐ Logo on Event T-shirt (Application and funds must be received by May 15, 2023)
☐ Booth space, if desired, up to 20 x 20
☐ 6 Tucker Juneteenth Jubilee T-shirts
Jubilee Queen Level: \$1500:
□ Logo on festival banners & Acknowledgment from the stage
☐ Feature in Social Media Ads leading up to Juneteenth
\Box 1 Booth space at the festival, if desired, up to 10 x 20
\square Logo on Event T-shirt (Application and funds must be received by May 15, 2023)
☐ 4 Tucker Juneteenth Jubilee T-shirts
Royal Court Level: \$1,000:
□ Logo on festival banners
☐ Feature in Social Media Ads leading up to Juneteenth
□ 1 booth space, if desired, up to 10 x 10
\square Logo on Event T-shirt (Application and funds must be received by May 15, 2023)
☐ 3 Tucker Juneteenth Jubilee T-shirts
Business Level: \$500
☐ Logo on festival banners
☐ Acknowledgment on social media
☐ 1 booth space, if desired, up to 10 x 10
\square Logo on Event T-shirt (Application and funds must be received by May 15, 2023)
☐ 2 Tucker Juneteenth Jubilee T-shirts
<u>Citizen Level: \$150</u> :
□ Acknowledgment on social media
☐ Logo or name on Event T-shirt







Tax Deductible Sponsor monies for Tucker Juneteenth Jubilee 2024 should be made payable to Frontline Community Service, Inc., via the following methods:



No tent? No problem! We are pleased to announce that we have partnered with Good Times Atlanta Party Rentals. Please call 404-957-3227 to reserve your tents, tables, and chairs. Rental Fees are as follows:

10 x 10 tent with 1 table and 2 chairs \$65.00 Table and chairs only \$15.00

Rental fees includes delivery, set up, and break down.





For additional information or other ways to make Sponsorship payments, contact Camille Mahdi at 404-389-5163 or email info@CFATucker.org